
Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Susan Johnson 46 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Heather Alderson 56 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Monica Barajas 117 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Rosemarie Steeley 118 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Class: Wellness ‐ Masters 40+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heather Alderson 56 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 7 1
Rosemarie Steeley 118 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15 3
Sarah Collins 119 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 22 4
Sarah Delong 120 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 23 5
Christine Sim 121 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 8 2

Class: Wellness ‐ Masters 35+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Monica Barajas 117 6 6 5 7 5 6 6 29 6
Lainey Blackwood 122 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6 1
Kayla Martinez 123 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 25 5
Clarissa McAllister 124 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 35 7
Xenia "zen" Tipa 125 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 21 4
Chloe Valentine 126 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Lyza Waters 127 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 9 2

Class: Wellness ‐ True Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Susan Johnson 46 7 7 5 6 7 6 7 33 7
Jordan Jeffcoat 70 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Jo Meserth 71 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Kayla Martinez 123 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 31 6
Clarissa McAllister 124 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 25 5
Danielle Anderson 129 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Vanessa Arteaga 130 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Wellness ‐ Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rian Miles 54 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 31 6
Sarah Delong 120 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 34 7
Lainey Blackwood 122 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Chloe Valentine 126 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 11 2
Talla Amini 128 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 14 3
Janeth Contreras 131 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 21 4
Kylie Loman 132 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24 5

Class: Wellness ‐ Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Susan Johnson 46 9 8 8 8 9 8 9 42 8
Heather Alderson 56 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 22 4
Jordan Jeffcoat 70 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 34 7
Jo Meserth 71 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 31 6
Christine Sim 121 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 13 3
Kayla Martinez 123 8 9 9 9 8 9 8 43 9
Lyza Waters 127 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 23 5
Danielle Anderson 129 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 12 2
Vanessa Arteaga 130 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1

Class: Wellness ‐ Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rian Miles 54 7 7 5 9 8 7 8 37 7
Sarah Collins 119 8 9 10 7 9 10 7 43 9
Sarah Delong 120 10 10 9 8 10 8 10 47 10
Lainey Blackwood 122 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Xenia "zen" Tipa 125 9 8 7 10 7 9 9 42 8
Chloe Valentine 126 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 3
Talla Amini 128 2 2 4 2 1 2 3 11 2
Janeth Contreras 131 6 5.• 6.• 6 5.• 5.• 6 28 5
Kylie Loman 132 5.• 6 8 5.• 6 6 5.• 28 6
Payton Falash 133 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 18 4

Class: Wellness ‐ Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Vanessa Arteaga 130 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Lainey Blackwood 122 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 9 2

Heather Alderson 56 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/6/2021

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 3
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Wellness Overall




